
  
 
 
Agency Officers:  Mike Mullen, CPMR – General Manager 
       Mbl: 225-892-8444 / mmullen@ahdeveney.com 
 
       David Coleman, CPMR – Assistant General Manager 
       Mbl: 225-892-8505 / dcoleman@ahdeveney.com 
         
  
Inside Sales & Support: sales@ahdeveney.com / quotes@ahdeveney.com  
 

Jason Horcasitas – Inside Sales Manager & Pump Quotations 
        e-mail: jasonh@ahdeveney.com 

   
        Briana Mullen – Inside Sales & Quotations 

    e-mail: bmullen@ahdeveney.com 
 
 

        Todd Malmberg – Specifications & Prior Approvals / REED 
    e-mail: todd@ahdeveney.com 
 
 
 

        Paula Briggs – Accounts Payable & Receivable 
        e-mail: pbriggs@ahdeveney.com 

 
    Vicki Debate – Commissions     

        e-mail: vdebate@ahdeveney.com  
      
 
States Covered / Rep Responsibility: 
  

Alabama:    David Coleman      (225) 892-8505  dcoleman@ahdeveney.com    
 

Arkansas:    Mike Andrus       (501) 269-1826 mikea@ahdeveney.com  
 

Florida Panhandle: David Coleman      (225) 892-8505  dcoleman@ahdeveney.com  
 

Kentucky:    West – Craig Nunnelley    (502) 424-3010 cnunnelley@ahdeveney.com  
      East – Mike Jones      (304) 709-2957 mjones@ahdeveney.com 
 

Louisiana:   BR, West & North – Mike Mullen  (225) 892-8444 mmullen@ahdeveney.com 
      BR, West & North – Philip Ragusa (225) 806-0515 pragusa@ahdeveney.com  
      NO & Southeast – Eric Fluitt   (225) 921-8569 ericf@ahdeveney.com  
 

Mississippi:   Central & North – Darrell Hoffpauir (225) 892-0326 dhoffpauir@ahdeveney.com   
Gulf Coast – Eric Fluitt    (225) 921-8569 ericf@ahdeveney.com 

 

Tennessee:   West & Central – Carl Dunn   (901) 800-6318 cdunn@ahdeveney.com 
Chattanooga Area – David Coleman (225) 892-8505 dcoleman@ahdeveney.com 
Knoxville & Tri-Cities – Mike Jones (304) 709-2957 mjones@ahdeveney.com 

 

West Virginia:  Mike Jones       (304) 709-2957 mjones@ahdeveney.com  
 

Milwaukee Counter Day Specialist: Jared Mullen   (225) 892-4784 jmullen@ahdeveney.com  
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6240 Hollyfield Drive, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Tel: 800-338-3639 / Fax: 888-329-2431 

www.ahdeveney.com / sales@ahdeveney.com 
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